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Proposal for Evaluation form for Listing Monasteries

(Artola Graciela: 1979)

Soore
I Historical and Cultural Significance

30 - Age

15 - Identification with Historic Events

5 - Identification with Historic Characters

15 - Identification with Archiological site

10 - Identification with Pre-Spanish art

1y - As a Pattern of Living of a Past Technology
II Architectural Significance

30 - Best Example of Each Type of Building

30 - Only Example of a Type of a Building

60 - Out Standing Architectural set Piece

20 - Special Construction Technique or Virtuesity

15 ~ Rarity of Building

20 - Merit of Design

25 - Architectural Condition

10 - Principal work of an Important Architect

25 - It's Value seem as a Part of a Group of Buildings or

Townscape

III Financial Significance

35 - Financing Reconstruction

35 ~ Financing Restoration and Conversion

20 - Administ Mentainance

60 - Adequacy of Financing



30

15

25

20

10

15

Iv
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Suitability of Financing

1

Adapt to Product Functional Contemporary use

Extent of Serviving Original Materials

Accessibility Communications Transport

Availability of Utilities

Educational Significance

- Capacity for Public use and Enjoyment
- Placed in other Preservation Area

~ Co-Operation with other Institute
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